

City of West Allis

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2005-0202 Version: 1

Type: Communication Status: Placed On File

File created: 4/5/2005 In control: License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)

On agenda: Final action: 4/5/2005

Title: Time Warner Cable communication regarding the statement of gross revenues from within the City of

West Allis, Wisconsin, of Time Warner Cable of Southeastern Wisconsin, L.P. and the related audit

opinion of Ernst & Young for the year ended December 31, 2004.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2005-0202 Packet Doc

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/5/2005	1	Common Council		
4/5/2005	1	Common Council	Placed on File	Pass
4/5/2005	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		Pass

Time Warner Cable communication regarding the statement of gross revenues from within the City of West Allis, Wisconsin, of Time Warner Cable of Southeastern Wisconsin, L.P. and the related audit opinion of Ernst & Young for the year ended December 31, 2004.

[Enter body here.]